| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

Ratio

199935
1.859
1.741
205377
1.863
1.749
204423
1.871

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

...............................................

204579
1.869

Entries

Mean
Std Dev

=

7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

Ratio

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15

199935
1.795
1.716

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

205377
18

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

1.724

204423
1.807

Entries
Mean

...............................................

Entries 204579
""""""""""""""""""""""" Mean 1.806
Std Dev 1.724

.........................

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_origmal4

—e— DQM_testMkFit_initialStepReso
—e— DQM_testMkFitFit_initialStepReso

...................................................................

T F T F1F1

T

OF

20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

Ratio

—+— DQM_testMKFitFit_initialStepReso_testSorting2

0.1
1Q

1.05

0.95

0

1

M TS TIITITIT n TS 199935

: Mean 3.161 0.9 T Mean 0.1493
. - Std Dev 4.482 : : : : : : | Std Dev 0.4462
: 5 = ] 0.8f oo reeeees e preeees P P P 1
i FRRRE Entries 205377 K : : : : | Entries 205377
: Mean 3.117 0.7 I T el N el . | Mean 0.1481
2 ER O RLCLTTTTS SEEERRRNT PPN Std Dev 4.446 T Std Dev 0.4456
: : : :| ¥ : : :|
S SR A N A Entries 204423 [0 ) Entries 204423
i : Mean 3.136 f Mean 0.1492
- o ni|sdDev 4A§ﬁ (0J13]; pEEETEIRIIN SETRRE SUSPLPLE SESPRLE B Std Dev 0441
i : Entries 204579 : I T T S Entries 204579
VAR R R R R LR R REE R Mean 3.13 04 - : . | Mean 0.1488
Std Dev 4.451 : Std Dev 0.4463
... SRR RPOE SUURRTOE SUTOPRPRT SURPRRRTE SOUUTIN e O.3F -ttt e
§ N e NP [0 I R R R R EECERErEEEREEREE EERERRREY

111 1 I 11

...............................................................

URSLAE EELEELE o

L

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


